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1. DMP license ?
/

DMP license?

 SMP NX Nastran license, DMP license (NXN010

-- NX Nastran DMP). NXN002 NX -- Nastran Advanced .

Teamcenter Tips

2. Teamcenter ID

ID FMS
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TC10.1.4 FMS ID FMS

Teamcenter

Teamcenter generate_site_id
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ID install -set_internal_site

 backup_xmlinfo

backup.xml

ID

backup_xmlinfo backup.xml ID fmsmaster
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3.
11200

11200
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11200

11200 ID

netstart –aon|findstr 11200

taskkill /f /pid process_id found in step1

.

Ctrl-C

Greater China
ME&S Service Team
PRC Helpdesk (Mandarin): 800-810-1970
Taiwan Helpdesk (Mandarin): 00801-86-1970
HK Helpdesk (Cantonese): 852-2230-3322
Helpdesk Email: helpdesk_cn.plm@siemens.com
Global Technical Access Center: http://support.ugs.com
Siemens PLM Software Web Site: http://www.plm.automation.siemens.com
Siemens PLM Software (China) Web Site: http://www.plm.automation.siemens.com/zh_cn/
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